
CJHS Cardinal Calendar  
 

Monday, February 23, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 
●​ Course Selection Meetings 

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 
●​ JH Track Meet At Rice 
●​ Course Selection Meetings 

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 ●​ Advisory Schedule 
●​ TELPAS Testing 

Thursday, February 26, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 
●​ TELPAS Testing 

Friday, February 27, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 
●​ 5th Grade to Visit CJHS 

 

Monday, March 2, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 
●​ 6TH GRADE SCIENCE FAIR PROJECT DUE 
●​ JH Track Meet at East Bernard 
●​ ELAR Benchmark All Grade Levels 

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule  
●​ Concert Band UIL C&SR @ Bastrop 
●​ Staff Chili Cookoff 
●​ SCIENCE Benchmark Grade 8 

Wednesday, March 4, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 
●​ Symphonic Band UIL C&SR @ Bastrop 
●​ SOCIAL STUDIES Grade 8 

Thursday, March 5, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 
●​ MATH Benchmark All Grade Levels 

Friday, March 6, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 
●​ Maintenance Worker Appreciation Day  

 

Monday, March 9, 2026 ●​ SPRING BREAK 

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 ●​ SPRING BREAK 

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 ●​ SPRING BREAK 

Thursday, March 12, 2026 ●​ SPRING BREAK 

Friday, March 13, 2026 ●​ SPRING BREAK 
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Monday, March 16, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 

●​ Cheer Parent Meeting for Tryouts CJHS Cafe @ 
5:00 

●​ 8th Grade SCIENCE PROJECTS DUE 

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 
●​ JH Track Meet at Rice 
●​ Cheer Open Gym 4-6 CHS OLD GYM 
●​ AVID 8th grade Field trip to TX State 
●​ 8th Grade SCIENCE PROJECTS DUE 

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 
●​ PSAT Testing 1st-3rd period 

Thursday, March 19, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 
●​ Cheer Clinic 4-6 CHS OLD GYM 

Friday, March 20, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 

 

Monday, March 23, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 
●​ JH Track Meet at Hallettsville (Zone Meet) 
●​ Cheer Clinic 4-6 CHS OLD GYM 

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 ●​ Advisory Schedule 
●​ 7th grade AVID AND EXCEL Field Trip to Blinn 

Thursday, March 26, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 
●​ Cheer Clinic 4-6 CHS OLD GYM 

Friday, March 27, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 

 

Monday, March 30, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 
●​ Cheer Tryouts 4:00 CHS OLD GYM 

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 
●​ JH Track Meet at Industrial (District Meet-for those 

that qualify) 

Wednesday, April 1, 2026 ●​ Advisory Schedule 

Thursday, April 2, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 

Friday, April 3, 2026 ●​ NO SCHOOL 
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Monday, April 6, 2026 ●​ NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 ●​ Advisory Schedule 
●​ 6th ELAR STAAR TEST 

Thursday, April 9, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 
●​ 7th/8th ELAR STAAR TEST 

Friday, April 10, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 

 

Monday, April 13, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 

Tuesday, April 14, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 
●​ 8th SCIENCE STAAR TEST 

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 ●​ Advisory Schedule 
●​ 8th SS STAAR TEST 

Thursday, April 16, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 

Friday, April 17, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 

 

Monday, April 20, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 

Tuesday, April 21, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 

Wednesday, April 22, 2026 ●​ Advisory Schedule 
●​ 6th MATH STAAR TEST 

Thursday, April 23, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 
●​ 7th/8th MATH STAAR TEST 

Friday, April 24, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 

 

Monday, April 27, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 

Tuesday, April 28, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 

Wednesday, April 29, 2026 ●​ Advisory Schedule 

Thursday, April 30, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 

Friday, May 1, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 
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Monday, May 4, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 

Tuesday, May 5, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 
●​ Class Awards Time TBD 
●​ NJHS Ceremony @ HS Auditorium 6pm 

Wednesday, May 6, 2026 ●​ Advisory Schedule 

Thursday, May 7, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 

Friday, May 8, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 

 

Monday, May 11, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 

Tuesday, May 12, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 

Wednesday, May 13, 2026 ●​ Advisory Schedule 
●​ Athletic Physicals 

Thursday, May 14, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 
●​ Club Incentive to Splashway 

Friday, May 15, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 

 

Monday, May 18, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 

Tuesday, May 19, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 

Wednesday, May 20, 2026 ●​ Regular Schedule 

Thursday, May 21, 2026 ●​ LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 
●​ Early Release Schedule 

 


